28 F LE X I B LE C A B LE PROTEC TI O N S YS TE M S FO R A PPL I C ATI O NS W ITH H I G H R EQ U I R EM ENTS
—
PMA OXC Overextruded
Type JFBD conduit
 Order no.
Conduit size Inside Ø
(mm)
Outside Ø
(mm)
Stat.
radius
(mm)
Dyn.
radius
(mm)
PU
(mm)NW Metric
JFBD JFBDT-12C01 12 16 11.8  16.0  70  100  50
JFBDG-17C01 17 20 15.6  21.6  85  125  50
JFBDG-23C01 23 25 21.7  28.8  110  160  50
JFBDG-29C01 29 32 27.4  34.7  140  200  50
JFBDG-36C01 32 40 35.8  42.7  200  260  30
JFBDG-48C01 48 50 46.7  54.6  230  300  30
Smooth easy to clean out layer
High reversed bending stresses
Excellent flexibility in combination with high strength
High resistance to chemicals and cleaning agents